
poř. jméno r.n. kat. klub čas

1. AMBROS Jakub 1987 A MK Kopřivnice 07:19,0

2. MICHNA Pavel 1975 A MK Kopřivnice 08:10,6

3. ŠKAPA Marek 1971 B X-AIR Ostrava 08:17,2

4. HANKE David 1971 B MK Kopřivnice 08:28,2

5. KELLER MARTIN 1978 A MK Kopřivnice 08:33,4

6. ZÁTOPEK Jiří 1960 C MK Kopřivnice 09:01,8

7. KORÁBEČNÝ Jakub 1980 A 09:45,0

8. PŘÍVĚTIVÝ Miroslav 1953 C MK Kopřivnice 09:47,3

9. DOBEŠ Vlastimil 1970 B TJ Valašské Meziříčí 10:01,6

10. TOMANEC Karel 1958 C Vinotéka Frenštát 10:23,0

11. JELÍNEK Petr 1952 D MK Kopřivnice 10:26,0

12. KRAUSOVÁ Darina 1974 E MK Kopřivnice 10:29,4

13. KVITA Josef 1951 D MK Kopřivnice 10:37,8

14. STRAKOŠ Jiří 1950 D MK Kopřivnice 10:46,2

15. ŠIMEČEK Radim 1969 B Midar Příbor 10:51,9

16. ČABLOVÁ Kristina 1987 E Kopřivnice 11:14,5

17. MATUŠ Radek 1981 A Za Groš 11:35,4

18. KOLAŘÍK Alois 1955 C MK Kopřivnice 12:01,9

19. GROŠ Štefan 1961 C Za Groš 12:38,8

20. NAVARA Petr 1945 D MK Kopřivnice 13:18,9

Muži "A"

1. AMBROS Jakub 1987 A MK Kopřivnice 07:19,0

2. MICHNA Pavel 1975 A MK Kopřivnice 08:10,6

3. KELLER MARTIN 1978 A MK Kopřivnice 08:33,4

4. KORÁBEČNÝ Jakub 1980 A 09:45,0

5. MATUŠ Radek 1981 A Za Groš 11:35,4

Muži "B"

1. ŠKAPA Marek 1971 B X-AIR Ostrava 08:17,2

2. HANKE David 1971 B MK Kopřivnice 08:28,2

4. ŠIMEČEK Radim 1969 B Midar Příbor 10:51,9

3. DOBEŠ Vlastimil 1970 B TJ Valašské Meziříčí 10:01,6

Muži "C"

1. ZÁTOPEK Jiří 1960 C MK Kopřivnice 09:01,8

2. PŘÍVĚTIVÝ Miroslav 1953 C MK Kopřivnice 09:47,3

3. TOMANEC Karel 1958 C Vinotéka Frenštát 10:23,0

4. KOLAŘÍK Alois 1955 C MK Kopřivnice 12:01,9

5. GROŠ Štefan 1961 C Za Groš 12:38,8

Muži "D"

1. JELÍNEK Petr 1952 D MK Kopřivnice 10:26,0

2. KVITA Josef 1951 D MK Kopřivnice 10:37,8

3. STRAKOŠ Jiří 1950 D MK Kopřivnice 10:46,2

Běh do vrchu Kopřivnice

13. 4. 2012
1,67km/161m



4. NAVARA Petr 1945 D MK Kopřivnice 13:18,9

Ženy

1. KRAUSOVÁ Darina 1974 E MK Kopřivnice 10:29,4

2. ČABLOVÁ Kristina 1987 E Kopřivnice 11:14,5


